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STATE OF HAWAII 
LAND USE COMMISSION 

426 Queen Street 
Honolulu,, Hawaii 

~bis space for official use 

Date Application and Fee 
received by LUC 

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL PERMIT 

(I) ~ hereby request approval of a special permit to use certain 

property located in the County of __ H_a11a ___ 11 ______ ~,, Island of __ H_awa __ 1_1 ________ ,, Land 

Use Commission Temporary District Boundary map number and/or namel:eei 2nd, s, Xena 

T ~·-%.._.IMo~y...._.a.=3_..-.1~a.~~ ... ~----~-' for the following-described purpose: 

Frem ag:r1oulturo, t• urban uao:. 

Description of proeertx: 

7e76 a.cz-aa ef LeC..le 552<41 .A.pane 5 te Le Xenia t• be aiTided int• 
appra:e i a.ere ltts. 

Petitioner's interest in subject property: 

Owner 

Petitioner's reason(s) for requesting special permit: 

~k1s land 11 ne lengor oc•n•mioa.lly suite4 fer farming. I wish te 
ieod ume te my children and engage in spaculatiTe building en the 
balance. I uay al•• chHse te sell the heme in which I am 11Ting1 
•n4 build myself a mere suitable dwel11ng. 

Address: 

Telephone: 

This space for official use 

Bu: 295, Benaunau1 Hawaii. 

236-777 & 258-884 

The property is situated in a(n) --------- district. whose 

regulations adopted by the Land Use Com:nission prohibit the desired use. 

Signature(s) --------------

For (agency) ------------
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STATE OF HAWAII 
LAND USE COMMISSION 

This space for official use 

Date Application and Fee 
received by LUC 

426 Queen Street 
Honolulu, Hawaii LAN COMMISSION 

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL PERMIT 

(I) (We) hereby request approval of a special permit to use certain 

property located in the County of _"ewii_, Island of _Few»i®., Land 

Use Commission Temporary District Boundary map number and/or nameKeei 2n6, 9s Lena 

Taz Key&=3-10-11. for the following-described purpose: 

Frem agriculture te urban use. 

Description of propertY: 

7%76 acres ef L»C.A. 5524, Apana 5 te L» Kenia te be divided inte 
apprex» _ acre lets. 

Petitioner's interest in subject property: 

Owner 

Petitioner's reason(s) for requesting special permit: 

This land is ne longer ecenemically suited fer farming» I wish te 
deed seme te my children and engage in speculative building en the 
balance» I may also cheese te sell the heme in which I am living, 
end build myself a mere suitable dwellings 

�������� 

Address: 

Telephone: 

This space for official use 

Bex 295, Hnaunale Hawaii■ 

236-777 & 258--884 

The property is situated in a(n) ___________________ district, whose 

regulations adopted by the Land Use Commission prohibit the desired use. 

Signature(s) � 

For (agency) � 
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ir. Richard Warfield 
Boat 295 
Honauneu , Havas.i 

Deer Mr. Warfield: 

Ref. No. LUC 684 

October 16, 1963 

Your request for withdrawal of your application for special permit 

is acknowledged. 

A warrant issued by the Comptroller of the State of Hawaii is beiag 

processed to refund the fee depositod with your application. 

Sincerely, 

GORDON SOH 
Associate Planner 

Department of Planning md 
Economic Development 
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GOY&9'N01111 

4ll8 OUIUN •Tl'll:r 

KO u b6 PIR I • 
0 

,. ... laL 
&.•F.CUT'IVC Of',.tCUI 

HONOLULU IJ, HAWAII 

,r 
OCT 15 1963 JI 

tl 

It i• my de•ire to withdraw y application for apecial 

.~•RMAN 

1!111 t AQ C: •a'lfjllj'f'C 

9TAfflt:e I e f"•U•L. 

W•tN£ D . G"leG 
~ .. ArJ ILll4 t " WSO• 
..... ,_ • Wlt'''M1 

•• ti Q09M '-" 0,., C' Ci 

LANO ·~~ NtT~~~ R(aov~Cf~ 

"""AhM Ler .. aAR9't £)1 '" 

~ 

J ,y . 

p lDit dat d April 11, 1963 (date received by L'IX:) and with it my 

•it fe of fifty dollsr• ($50.00) to ca.er earin expenses. 

r d of t • d4'f>O•it f .. •bould,be oe .. o 

N 4 : ,I ~ +I "* t. l· , 

Add re•• 
~ .................... ~~~-... ..... ~~~~~~~~ 

,~ ,-

I ' 

• .# ... 4 .. . 
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Ee-480 G- z9x4M 
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WAYNE D: GROG 

Fetcie * 1Utio 

F9@o.n ., 6i.6.i4h46 

� 

426 QUEEN STREET 

HONOLULU 1 3 , HAWAII 

Scace of Hawaii 
Land Use Commission 
426 Queea Street 
Honolulu, Hawaii 

Gent!omen: 

� 

OCT 1.5 1963 

µ 

I' 

lAs 

r-ii. .-090%. E* oF�NCIO 

LAND ±ND NATURA� RESOUR C ES 

� kt4it LO N9@ARDi. Ex o r#  

N � f am 

It is my desire to withdraw my application for special 

permit dated April l1, 1963 (date received by LUC) and with it my 

deposit fee of fifty dollars ($50.00) to cover hearing expenses. 

The refund of the deposit fee should, be age to 
I i 7 

) . 
Address.-.-. 

/ � 
� 

c .264>, 

Yours very tru.y, 

5 � 
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Mr. UC ard W•rfield 
x 295 

oaaunau, 

Dear Mr. Warfield: 

d 
to write you o 
isdon for a 1 

tate 

lo ure 

October 4, 1963 

bf. 

tTa C 

t erely, 

LAU J.. HODGI 
Acting Director 

cc: Bawli Pl t.na &_Traffic C est 

eo~ IQJce.J" ""o.. 

October 4, 1963 

Mr. lichard Warfield 
Box 295 
Bonauoau, a.wau. 

Dur Mr. 'Warfield: 

l.ef .. Ro. LUC 661 

Dr. Sbelley M. Mark, vbo ia the director of thi8 departllleat 
and an g-of.f!;s&o meaber of the IAnd Uae CoaaiaaiOQ, hd authorued 
• to write you concemiDg the •tatus of your applicati011 to tbe 
Coaaiaaton for a apec1&1 permlt. 

You are advieed that tbe tera of th9 laat Comiaalon npired 
on Ma7 3, 1963 and that no actlon on ,our appl1catioa ••• takea prior 
to that date. 0n June 17, 1963 Covemor Buru 1ipe4 f.Dto law 
Act 20s. SLB 1963, vbich provt.dea that appU.catioaa for apecial 
,emita be eubaitted to the county plmm11ag commiaaiOIUJ or sootna 
board of appeala. 

A saev State Lan4 U•• Caaieaion hae not yet been appoiated, 
but ewn after appoliltaeAt it VOGld be powerl••• to act on your 
application. 'l'herefore, you are aMaed to vithdraw your applicatioll 
and vith it your depoa1t of $50�00. Witbdrawel ebould !>e Mde b:, 
letter, the fora of wh1ch ta encloeed for your COQvealence. 

IDclo•ur• 
cc: Bnali flannf.q & Traffic CCllllli11ion 

eo'f IQ1c..t,J" ,,,,o._ 

S ince,:ely • 

CLUINC& J.. HODGI 
Actina Director 
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: 

d .. t: 

• ry t 11. 

State of Hawaii 
Lend Use Commission 
426 Queen Street 
Honolulu, Hawaii 

Gentlemen: 

Date 

It is my desire co withdraw my application for special 

permit dated April 11, 1963 (date received by LUC) and with it ny 

deposit fee of fifty dollars ($50,00) to cover hearing expenses. 

The refund of the deposit fee should be made to: 

Address. 

Tours very truly, 

a1cRARn WARFIELD 
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